
Bostal-Dyas - Dyas 
Segelclub Nord-Saar e.V.

31.03.-01.04.2024
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gemeldet: 10 gestartet: 10 gezeitet: 10

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1
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LEHR Claus-Michael 

SCHAAL-LEHR Christine 
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BRUCHHOF Christoph 

MAYRBÖCK Fabian 
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WEBER Rolf 

GERLING Matthias 
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R .008 YCRM

7 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

6.0 

 

4 

 

AUT 177

 

FREILINGER Dirk 

LEICHER Jens 

H .037 SSGE

R .008 YCRM
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MOTSCH Stephanie 

MÜLLER Achim 

S .004 SCBO
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VAN DER SEL Joke 

RASCHWITZ Louise 

BA.016 HSC
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SCHILLO Michael 

WILMES Alexander 
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S .005 SC NORD-
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MERTES Kevin 

SEIß Anna-Lena 

R .023 PST

R .023 PST
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WAGNER Helmut 

LOCH Dietmar 

S .004 SCBO
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OLLIG Arnulf 

OLLIG Pamela 
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